

18 EXECUTION

CIVIL 184/25

SATPAL dec through LR Vs. Union of India and ors

20.08.2025

Present: Sh. Eitesh Dabas, Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
Sh. Utkarsh Sharma, Ld. counsel for JD No.2/DDA.
None for JD.

Demand has been raised. Therefore, issue warrant of attachments as per ENM against the DDA JD No.2.

List on 15.10.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.08.2025