

12 EXECUTION CIVIL 184/25
SATPAL dec through LR Vs. Union of India and ors

16.01.2026

Present: None for DH.

Ms. Rashmi Srivastav, Ld. Counsel for DDA (through VC).

LAC seeking time for removal of objection as there is change in jurisdiction. Hence, adjourned.

List on 13.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
16.01.2026