

7 EXECUTION CIVIL 184/25
SATPAL dec through LR Vs. Union of India and ors

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Eitesh Dabas, Ld. counsel for DH (through VC).
Ms. Jaishree, Ld. proxy counsel for Ms. Rashmi
Srivastav, Ld. counsel for DDA (through VC).

LAC has not filed revised ENM despite repeated directions. Issue **show cause notice** to concerned LAC for NDOH.

List on 16.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.03.2026